

2025 PRICE LIST - PROGRAMS

ESL Courses | High School Preparation | Junior English | Family English

Fees valid for registration received between January 1st and December 31st, 2025. All fees are in Canadian dollars and rates are per person.

ESL Program - Age 18 and above

ESL TUITION						
Weeks	Semi-Essential English 20 lessons (15 hours)	Essential English 27 lessons (20 hours)	Essential English Plus ¹ 29 lessons (21 hours)	Essential English Premuium ¹ 31 lessons (22 hours)		
4-8	\$370	\$400	\$490	\$570		
9-12	\$365	\$395	\$485	\$565		
13-24	\$360	\$390	\$480	\$560		
25-36	\$355	\$385	\$475	\$555		
37+	\$350	\$380	\$470	\$550		

^{1.} One-to-one private lessons are included.

CUSTOMIZED 1:1 PRIVATE LESSON

\$150 per hour

ESL OTHER FEES		
Registration Fee (non-refundable)		\$160
Material Fee	weekly	\$20
Medical Insurance Fee ²	weekly	\$20
Airport Pick-up Fee		\$150
Airport Drop-off Fee		\$150
Admin Change Fee ³		\$200
Bank Fee ⁴		\$25

- 2. All students must have valid medical insurance. Minimum purchase of 4 weeks.
- 3. When a change of start date, accommodation move-in date, or an application of additional Letter of Acceptance are requrested.
- 4. With every bank transfer

High School Preparation | Junior English | Family English

HIGH SCHOOL PREPARATION TUITION						
Weeks	Essential English 27 lessons (20 hours)	Essential English Plus ¹ 29 lessons (21 hours)	Essential English Premuium ¹ 31 lessons (22 hours)			
4-8	\$410	\$510	\$580			
9-12	\$405	\$505	\$575			
13+	\$400	\$500	\$570			

^{1.} One-to-one private lessons and personalized study skills sessions are included.

JUNIOR ENGLISH | FAMILY ENGLISH TUITION

Essential English Weeks 27 lessons (20 hours) 4-8 \$490 9+ \$485

[•] For less than 4 weeks of study, contact us.

OTHER FEES		
Registration Fee (non-refundable)		\$190
Material Fee	weekly	\$20
Medical Insurance Fee ²	weekly	\$20
Airport Pick-up Fee		\$180
Airport Drop-off Fee		\$180
Admin Change Fee 3		\$200
Custodianship Letter		\$350
Bank Fee ⁴		\$25

- 2. All students must have valid medical insurance. Minimum purchase of 4 weeks.
- 3. When a change of start date, accommodation move-in date, or an application of additional Letter of Acceptance are requrested.
- 4. With every bank transfer

studyciscanada.com info@studycis.com



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-connect-international-school-toronto.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 +81 (50) 50507957 +33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072